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Dodge The Bullet - Directions Topo USA® 8
Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at St John Restaurant 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (SSW) |on N New Market St 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|0.06 mi Turn left (ESE) onto [SR 96 (E Bridge St) 00:00:15 0.06 mi
in|{0.29 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |SR 347 (Resweber St) 00:01:02 0.35 mi
& |in|11.72mi |Stop at Lil's on the Teche 00:23:15 12.07 mi
Go straight (NNW) |on SR 347 (Poydras Hwy) 00:53:15 12.07 mi
in|{1.88 mi Keep left (N) onto |SR 328 (E Bridge St) 00:57:43 13.95 mi
in|{3.82 mi Turn left (NNW) on to |Poche Bridge Rd 01:05:13 17.77 mi
in|{0.35 mi Turn right (ENE) onto |SR 31 (Main Hwy) 01:06:03 18.12 mi
& |in|0.17 mi Stop at T-Boys 01:06:20 18.29 mi
Go straight (ENE) |on SR 31 (Main Hwy) 01:36:20 18.29 mi
in|{0.03 mi Turn left (NW) onto |SR 341 (Declouet Hwy) 01:36:23 18.32 mi
in|1.86 mi Go straight (NE) onto [SR 354 (Declouet Hwy) 01:39:31 20.18 mi
in|{2.34 mi Turn left (NW) onto |SR 31 (Main Hwy) 01:43:28 22.52 mi
@@ |in|3.80 mi Stop at Fire House 01:50:24 26.32 mi
Go straight (NNW) |on SR 31 (Neblett St|Main Hwy) 02:20:24 26.32 mi
in|0.12 mi Go straight (W) onto |SR 93 (Courtableau St) 02:20:43 26.44 mi
in|{6.10 mi Go straight (WNW) |onto |E SR 93 02:32:42 32.54 mi
in|{0.42 mi Go straight (WNW) |onto |SR 93 (E Martin Luther King ... 02:33:24 32.96 mi
in|{0.41 mi Turn left (S) onto |SR 760-2 (Bellemin St) 02:34:05 33.38 mi
in|{0.82 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto |SR 182 (Napoleon Ave) 02:35:28 34.20 mi
in|0.83 mi Turn left (W) onto |S Service Road 02:36:52 35.03 mi
in|0.05 mi Go straight (WNW) |onto |N Service Road 02:36:59 35.08 mi
in|{0.02 mi Keep right (SSW) |onto |S Service Road 02:37:01 35.10 mi
in|{1.17 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |N Service Road 02:39:48 36.27 mi
& |in|0.21 mi Stop at Bike Barn Saloon 02:40:18 36.49 mi
Go straight (NNW) |on N Service Road 03:10:18 36.49 mi
in|0.21 mi Go straight (NNE) |onto |S Service Road 03:10:48 36.70 mi
in|{1.17 mi Keep left (ESE) onto |N Service Road 03:13:35 37.87 mi
in|0.02 mi Go straight (E) onto |S Service Road 03:13:37 37.89 mi
in|{0.05 mi Turn left (WNW) onto |SR 182 (Napoleon Ave) 03:13:44 37.94 mi
in|0.59 mi Keep left (SSW) onto [SR 93 (SR 182|Napoleon Ave) 03:15:07 38.52 mi
in|7.98 mi Go straight (S) onto [SR 93 (Highway 93) 03:30:11 46.50 mi
@ Finish at Icehouse 03:30:11 46.50 mi

Total Time: 03:30:11 Total Distance: 46.50 mi
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